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Roll No

August August August August AugustMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5Semester

12321501 12321502 12327901 12327904 232508Paper

28 25 33 23 10
28 25 33 23 10
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28 25 33 23 10
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Max Max Max Max Max
12 12 13 9 3
17 17 23 15 8
14 14 24 17 6
23 20 26 21 6
15 15 23 17 6
24 20 29 20 5
22 19 18 18 0
20 19 27 19 8
12 12 0 0 0
18 18 22 18 6
12 12 9 7 2
18 12 22 16 8
16 16 14 16 0
15 18 15 15 0
18 14 22 20 4
21 15 27 18 8
28 20 25 20 6
14 20 13 13 0
18 14 23 16 7
12 17 11 11 0
0 12 0 0 0
20 17 19 17 2
18 19 27 17 10
15 15 25 18 7
28 20 28 17 10
16 15 23 15 5
12 16 7 7 0
12 16 8 8 0
28 20 30 20 9
15 18 29 19 9
14 15 17 17 0
12 15 14 13 2
22 19 23 17 6
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Sr.No.
-1199
-1198
-1197
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-1187
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-1176
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-1157
-1156
-1155
-1152
-1151
-1150

Class Roll No

SANJEEV MITTIMANI
SHAILENDRA SINGH ASLARIA
UJJWAL TOKAS
NISHANT AGARWAL
MODHD. JAVED ALAM
KAVITA
ROHAN RAI
SANGEETA
ANKIT SEHARAWAT
NANDLAL SAHA
JATIN KAUSHIK
PRINCE GOEL
AMIT KUMAR
KRISHNI KUMARI
MIHIR DEBBARMA
MAMTA
SHWETA RATHOR
ATISHA JAKAHAR
MOHAMMAD KHATIBUR RAHMAN
HARSH PATEL
DHRUV KATOCH
SARAS KAUSHIK
NIKHIL KUMAR SINHA
DEEPAK
MUKUND SHARMA
ROOPESH KUMAR
AMIT MISHRA
MANISH
MANISH KUMAR
SHIVANGI BANSAL
KANIKA CHAUHAN
RISHABH GUSAIN
JYOTI

Name 
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20%
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35%
64%
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50%
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53%
47%
74%
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Roll No

August August August August AugustMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5Semester

12321501 12321502 12327901 12327904 232508Paper

28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
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28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9

Max Max Max Max Max
22 19 21 16 5
12 12 14 10 5
12 12 18 13 5
12 12 10 11 0
20 18 16 16 0
16 18 30 20 9
12 12 0 0 0
13 13 21 19 4
12 12 6 5 0
12 12 7 6 0
12 12 8 7 0
28 20 30 21 9
13 14 17 18 0
18 18 24 19 7
19 19 16 16 0
13 13 15 9 5
16 16 26 20 6
15 15 9 8 0
28 20 25 18 5
12 12 4 0 3
13 13 17 14 2
12 12 16 11 5
16 16 24 17 7
12 13 9 9 0
18 16 22 15 7
16 16 13 7 5
0 0 13 14 0
13 15 21 16 4
14 15 22 17 4
16 16 15 15 0
16 16 23 18 4
12 16 7 7 0
12 14 7 7 0
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-1118
-1117
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Class Roll No

SWETA MISHRA
VIKAS SEHRAWAT
YOGESH SEHRAWAT
ARUN LAL
DIVESH KUMAR
PRERNA SINGH
ROAHAN SHARMA
VISHNU SINGH
MD. TALIB
MOHD IMARAN
AMIT
NAZAKAT ALI
SHIKHA SINGH
DHRUV CHOPRA
NEELAKANTAM ARVIND RAJU
SAMYAK RAI LEEKHA
GULAB SINGH
KULJEET
BRIJ MOHAN BERWA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
HIMANSHU
NITIN CHANDRA ROY
SUNNY MATHUR
SARFARAJ
ASHISH PAL
AJAY CHOUDHARY
TAYOM GAMOH
SACHIN
PRAKASH KUMAR
RAVI
SUMIT KUMAR
SHARVAN PAL
HOUNILA KASAR

Name 
70%
45%
51%
38%
59%
79%
20%
59%
30%
31%
33%
92%
53%
73%
59%
47%
71%
40%
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26%
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47%
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August August August August AugustMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5Semester

12321501 12321502 12327901 12327904 232508Paper

28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9
28 25 33 23 9

Max Max Max Max Max
26 20 30 20 9
0 0 12 8 3
16 16 10 9 0
16 16 26 19 7
12 12 11 11 0

Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt
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1988 1775 2343 1633 664
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Class Roll No

MANISHA KUMARI
ATUL SINDHU
ARUN KUMAR
BIPUL KUMAR
PANKAJ SAHU

Name 
89%
19%
43%
71%
39%

Total of
Max

Total of
Obt

Percent
 %


